Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Broad - (785167) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
42.23
43.12
45.01
45.77
48.39

48.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
43.12
42.23
45.77
45.01
48.51

48.39

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
309
271
258
218
217

WA Pts

309
329
258
271
217
218

Round

I

Round

F
H
H

Date

28/02/15
28/02/15
01/12/13
23/03/14
23/03/13
23/03/13

Date

28/02/15
28/02/15
23/03/14
01/12/13
23/03/13
23/03/13

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
BG Surrey County Championships
Surrey Age Group County Champs

Surrey Age Group County Champs

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships
BG Surrey County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
Surrey Age Group County Champs
Surrey Age Group County Champs

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth

Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



