## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Sophie Broad - (785167) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.23	329	Н	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace		1
43.12	309	F	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
45.01	271	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
45.77	258	Н	23/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
48.39	218	Н	23/03/13	Surrey Age Group County Champs	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
48.51	217	F	23/03/13	Surrey Age Group County Champs	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.12	309	F	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
42.23	329	Н	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace		1
45.77	258	Н	23/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
45.01	271	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
48.51	217	F	23/03/13	Surrey Age Group County Champs	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
48.39	218	Н	23/03/13	Surrey Age Group County Champs	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS